
Fall 2024

6-8pm

5:30-7:30pm

9am-5pm

9am-5pm

11:59:59 pm

9am

5:30-7:30pm

11:59:59 pm

1-3pm

Tuesday, September 3 12-week on campus classes begin

Saturday, January 25 Comprehensive exam orientation

Saturday, February 1 Internship orientation (MSCD students)

Friday, Feb 28-Thursday March 6 Spring break

Friday, January 10 Spring semester add/drop period ends

Friday, January 10 Spring semester tuition due

Monday, January 20 Martin Luther King Jr. Day (NO CLASSES IN SESSION)

Spring 2025

Thursday, January 2 New Student Orientation (Zoom)

Friday, January 3

Thursday, November 21                                             12-week on campus & online classes end (**Tuesday classes end on 
11/26 due to Election Day)

Thursday, November 28

Friday, November 29

Thanksgiving break

Thanksgiving break

Tuesday, November 5

12-week online classes begin

Monday, January 6 12-week on campus classes begin

Friday, December 13 Fall 2024 Incomplete Request forms due to Registration (15-w)

Friday, December 13 15-week Fall Seminar & Internships End

Friday, December 13 Winter break begins

Friday, September 6

Saturday, September 7

Thursday, October 3 Rosh Hashanah (NO CLASSES IN SESSION)

Fall semester tuition due

Thursday, November 21 Fall 2024 Incomplete Request forms due to Registration (12-w)

Monday, October 14 Indigenous Peoples' Day (NO CLASSES IN SESSION)

Academic Calendar 2024-25
This calendar is subject to change without notice

Fall semester add/drop period ends

Comprehensive exam

Thursday, August 22

Monday, August 26

Friday, August 30

Monday, September 2

Tuesday, September 3

Thursday, September 5

Friday, September 6

MSW practicum orientation (specialized practice year students)

New Student Orientation (Zoom)

12-week online classes begin

Labor Day (NO CLASSES IN SESSION)

MSW practicum orientation (generalist MSW students)

MSW practicum orientation (generalist MSW students)

Thursday, October 24 Last day to withdraw from a Fall 2024 course with a grade of "W"

Election Day (NO CLASSES IN SESSION)

Tuesday, November 12 Registration for Spring 2025 begins



9am

9am

Monday, March 31

11:59:59 pm

Thursday, July 31

Friday, July 4 Independence Day (NO CLASSES IN SESSION)

Summer 2025 Incomplete Request forms due to Registration (12w)

Thursday, July 31 12-week on campus & online classes end

Saturday, May 31 Comprehensive exam

Thursday, June 19 Juneteenth (NO CLASSES IN SESSION)

Thursday, July 3 Last day to withdraw from a Summer 2025 class with a "W" grade

Friday, May 16 Summer add/drop period ends

Friday, May 16 Summer semester tuition due

Monday, May 26 Memorial Day (NO CLASSES IN SESSION)

Monday, May 5 *****TENTATIVE***** Master's Commencement Ceremony

Summer 2025

Friday, May 9 12-week online classes begin

Monday, May 12 12-week on campus classes begin

Saturday, April 5 Comprehensive exam 

Friday, April 25 Spring 2025 Incomplete Request forms due to Registration (15-w)

Friday, April 25 15-week Spring Seminar & Internships end

Thursday, April 3 Spring 2025 Incomplete Request forms due to Registration (12-w)

Thursday, April 3 12-week on campus & online classes end

Friday, March 7 Last day to withdraw from Spring 2025 course with a grade of "W"

Monday, March 17 Registration for Summer 2025 begins

Monday, March 24 Registration for Fall 2025 begins

Eid al-Fitr (No CLASSES IN SESSION)



  


